
Days Of "76 Rodeo 
City of Deadwood 
Deadwood, SD 

SD) 

TOBIN 

25% Discount 

LIVESTOCK EQUIPMENT 

BILL TO 

Thank you for your business 

DESCRIPTION 

511 DAKOTA ÁVE S 
WESSINGTON SPRINGS, SD57382 
TOBINLIVESTOCKEQUIPMENT.COM 
(605) 545-2897 

W-W Heavy Duty Adjustable Load Chute - Portable (F.O.B. Wessington Springs, 

TOBINLIVESTOCKEQUIPMENT@GMAIL.COM 

Days Of"76 Rodeo 
City of Deadwood 
Deadwood, SD 

QTY 

Subtotal 

6.5% Tax 

Total 

Balance Due 

DATE 

7/10/2024 

SHIP TO 

RATE 

9,773.00 

ESTIMATE # 

108 

AMOUNT 

9,773.00 

-2,443.25 

7,329.75 

0.00 

7,329.75 

7,329.75 
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